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AGENT LIST  

  

Agent Name  Contact Person  Phone  Email  

Azit  PTY LTD  Jay Kim  0431117719  edu@azitgroup.com.au  

Boss Education and Visa - 

Melbourne  

Nick  0435347634  bosseducationmel@hotmail.com  

D2K International Pty Ltd 

t/a D2K Mate  

Brian Park  0438484404  edu@d2kclub.com  

Dibya Bam  Dibya Bam  0420844495  info.educationau@gmail.com  

edutravelgroup  Oscar  0390696540  info@edutravelgroup.com.au  

EdWizz International  Shahzaib Hassan  +61 403 135041  shassan@edwizz.com  

EEVS Sydney PTY Ltd t/a  

Expert Education and 

Visa Service Sydney  

Badri Aryal  02 9269 0070  sam@experteducation.com.au  

Expert Education and 

Visa Services  

Timothy Tang  +61 452 228 452  timothy@experteducation.com.au  

Grace International Pty 

Ltd  

Ram  0396629020  melbourne@graceintlgroup.com  

Himalayan World Wide  

Educational Consultancy 

Pvt Ltd  

Roshani 

Shrestha  

+97714785685  himalayan.wwec@gmail.com  

Ideal Educaiton Global  Zara Lynn  0280054909  admission@idealedu.com.au  

iLearn Oz Pty Ltd  Shanta Kumar 

Shrestha  

0425364345  shanta@ilearnoz.edu.au  

Immination Nation  Deepak Agrawal  0433961727  deepak@immination.com.au  

JLL MIGRATION &  

EDUCATION PTY LTD  

Ivy Wu  0415696060  ivy@jllvisa.com.au  

JP immi Consulting PTY 

LTD/ Milai Global  

Minami Zhang  0402108467  jpimmiconsulting@hotmail.com  

Jung Education Pty Ltd  Jay Jung  02 92640878  info@jungedu.com.au  

Kandel Consultant PTY 

Ltd  

Khagaraj  

Kandel (Raj)  

03 9642 8554  raj@kandelconsultant.com  

KLIC CONSULTANTS  Dixit Kapoor  01147061812  klic.consultant@gmail.com  

Mates International  

BRISBANE  

Badri  0730129202  binfo@matesinternational.com.au  

mates international 

Melbourne  

Shankar Dharel  03 9629 7767  melbourne@matesintl.com  

Maven Consulting Group  Laxmi Kayestha  +61 4 5123 5562  laxmi@mymavenedu.com  

Mirage Consulting PTY 

LTD  

Anish Puri  0435377179  info@mirageconsulting.com.au  
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Nepcoms Services 

Melbourne  

Anil  

Twanabasu  

0396025683  admin.mlb@nepcoms.com  

NepOz Education and 

Visa Services  

Binod Poudel  0295874202  admin@nepozedu.com.au  

New Horizon Migration 

and Education Solutions  

Pooja Ale  0383949678  education@nhme.com.au  

New Noble Consultants  Afjal Bahelim  0289573513  nnconsultantsafjal@gmail.com  

New Stars Education 

Consultancy  

Melody Li  0390087179  melbourne@newstarsec.com.au  

New vision  Cindy Liu  413938998  cindy.liu@newvisionedu.com.au  

Nexor Group  Jyoti  0391110009  admissions@nexorgroup.com.au  

Nextperience Edu  Yamile Ochoa  0396002726  yamile@nextperience.com.au  

Pictor Services  Iraku Lama  0451 467 892  iraku@pictorservices.com  

RACC Australia  Belinda H Pang  0405455972  admin1@racc.net.au  

SB Education  Smarika Nepal  0450498127  admissions@sbeducation.com.au  

Solve Education 

Consultancy  

Srijana Shrestha  +61-0383831035  info@solveeducation.com.au  

STELLAR EDUCATION & 

VISA CENTRE  

Patrick Sirisawat  (02)92127489  patrick@stellaraustralia.com  

STUDY DIRECTIONS  Amit Kumar 

Wadhwa  

0406153388  amit@studydirections.com  

Study Plan T/A Hima-Aus 

Education Consultancy Pty 

ltd Trading  

Michelle 

Salamanca  

+61 03 9600 2052  michelle.marketing@mystudyplan.c 

om.au  

XANDERNEO SERVICES 

AGENCY  

Xander  0416889998  xanderneo.agency@gmail.com  

XANDERNEO SERVICES 

AGENCY – XSA  

Xander  04- 1688 9998  xanderneo.agency@gmail.com  

Yes Edu & Tour  Daniel Shin  0399948707  admin@yesconsultant.net  

Zhixin Study  Cissy  0402579169  zhixinstudy@gmail.com  

  

 


